
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 
99 
23 
37 
85 
10 
73 
22 
55 
14 
71 
86 
94 
19 
79 
42 
48 
26 

197 
960 
90 
74 
41 
98 

139 
108 
473 
43 
81 
72 

124 
990 
317 
824 
791 
518 
69 

301 
119 
228 
164 
84 
87 

720 
562 

Name 
Geoff May 
Corey Alexander 
Stefano Mesa 
Jake Lewis 
Travis Wyman 
Larry Pegram 
Ashton Yates 
Michael Gilbert 
Andrew Lee 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Jason Farrell 
Danilo Lewis 
Hunter Dunham 
Wyatt Farris 
Jeremy Coffey 
Joseph Giannotto 
Jake Schmotter 
Teagg Hobbs 
Jason Waters 
Zachary Schumacher 
Aaron Risinger 
Walt Sipp 
Jeremy Simmons 
Jesse Lehman 
Zachary Butler 
Justin Miest 
Michael Butler 
Jeremy Cook 
Steven Shakespeare 
Scott Briody 
Jesse Ruehling 
Scott Beal 
Robert Loose Jr 
Mark Keown 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Mauricio H Hidalgo 
Dallas Sherman 
Stefan Dolipski 
Samuel Kok 
Cody Cochran 
Josh Gerardot 
Ryan Burke 
Mike Boyce 
Jeremiah Walker 

Sponsor 
Geoff May Racing/VisionWheel.com 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
MESA37 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Pegram Racing 
Jones Honda 
Michael Gilbert 
Franklin Armory/Disrupt/RG Racing/Kawasaki 
Tango Racing 
Franklin Armory/Disrupt Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Speed Monkey Racing 
Limitless Racing 
Schmotter Motion Racing 
Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 
Edge Racing 
Tytlers Cycle 
369 Racing 
Walt Sipp Racing/Thrashed Bike Racing 2 
Impact Racing 
Lehmans Flooring 
Redline Moto 
Nielsen Racing 
Redline-Moto Racing 
Jeremy Cook Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Innovative Motor Sports 
Edge Racing 
RealBeal Racing 
Redline Moto 
Mark Keown Racing 
Innovative Motorsports 
Tango Racing 
Team Posse 
Team Germany by TSE Racing 
Team Kok Racing 
S2G Racing 
Josh Gerardot Racing 
Burke Racing/Boulder Motorsports 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Team Posse 

Overall BestTm 
2:14.685 
2:15.368 
2:15.417 
2:16.084 
2:16.321 
2:16.326 
2:16.551 
2:16.737 
2:17.123 
2:17.315 
2:17.343 
2:17.623 
2:18.243 
2:18.474 
2:18.550 
2:19.531 
2:19.567 
2:20.356 
2:21.426 
2:21.533 
2:21.567 
2:22.123 
2:23.005 
2:23.090 
2:23.367 
2:23.866 
2:24.817 
2:24.822 
2:25.094 
2:25.442 
2:25.967 
2:26.327 
2:26.786 
2:27.267 
2:27.306 
2:27.648 
2:27.856 
2:27.873 
2:28.883 
2:29.053 
2:29.442 
2:29.727 

Diff 

0.683 
0.732 
1.399 
1.636 
1.641 
1.866 
2.052 
2.438 
2.630 
2.658 
2.938 
3.558 
3.789 
3.865 
4.846 
4.882 
5.671 
6.741 
6.848 
6.882 
7.438 
8.320 
8.405 
8.682 
9.181 

10.132 
10.137 
10.409 
10.757 
11.282 
11.642 
12.101 
12.582 
12.621 
12.963 
13.171 
13.188 
14.198 
14.368 
14.757 
15.042 

Q1 Best Tm 
2:16.403 
2:16.129 
2:15.735 
2:16.084 
2:16.321 
2:16.326 
2:19.019 
2:17.522 
2:17.123 

2:18.324 
2:18.619 
2:20.706 
2:19.147 
2:19.709 
2:20.380 
2:21.281 
2:20.618 
2:22.659 
2:22.002 

2:22.123 
2:23.651 
2:24.168 
2:23.734 
2:23.866 
2:24.817 
2:27.146 
2:25.094 

2:28.130 
2:28.400 
2:26.786 
2:30.003 
2:27.875 
2:29.408 
2:28.573 
2:30.697 
2:28.883 
2:29.053 
2:31.218 
2:35.176 

Q2 Best Tm 
2:14.685 
2:15.368 
2:15.417 
2:16.303 
2:17.081 
2:16.557 
2:16.551 
2:16.737 
2:17.188 
2:17.315 
2:17.343 
2:17.623 
2:18.243 
2:18.474 
2:18.550 
2:19.531 
2:19.567 
2:20.356 
2:21.426 
2:21.533 
2:21.567 
2:23.527 
2:23.005 
2:23.090 
2:23.367 

2:25.553 
2:24.822 
2:25.247 
2:25.442 
2:25.967 
2:26.327 
2:27.294 
2:27.267 
2:27.306 
2:27.648 
2:27.856 
2:27.873 
2:29.880 

2:29.442 
2:29.727 
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Pos 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
371 
117 
27 

Name 
Armando Ferrer 
Lindsay McGregor 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Sponsor 
PDR Motorsports 
Black Ice Racing 
EZ Racing 

Overall BestTm Diff Q1 Best Tm Q2 Best Tm 
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